
 

 

CRICOS Provider No. 00103D 

2025 Academic Calendar 
Federation University Online 

 (Online Teaching Period 1) 

Monday 27 January 2025 - Friday 04 April 2025 

Dates Duration  Notes 

Orientation Week 

Monday 20 January 2025 - Friday 24 January 2025 
1 Week  

Teaching period begins 

Monday 27 January 2025 - Friday 21 February 2025 
4 Weeks  

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Consolidation Week 

Monday 24 February 2025 - Friday 28 February 2025 
1 Week 

An opportunity to pause, reflect, catch up 

or plan ahead 

Teaching period continues 

Monday 03 March 2025 - Friday 28 March 2025 
4 Weeks  

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Examinations 

Monday 31 March 2025  - Friday 04 April 2025  
5 Days  Final assessment week 

Census Date 

Friday 14 February 2025 
  

Results Publication Date 

Monday 28 April 2025 
  

 



CRICOS Provider No. 00103D 

2025 Academic Calendar 
Federation University Online 

 (Online Teaching Period 2) 

Monday 21 April 2025 - 6/27/2025 

Dates Duration  Notes 

Orientation Week 

Monday 14 April 2025 - Friday 18 April 2025 
1 Week 

Teaching period begins 

Monday 21 April 2025 - Friday 16 May 2025 
4 Weeks 

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Consolidation Week 

Monday 19 May 2025 - Friday 23 May 2025 
1 Week 

An opportunity to pause, reflect, catch up 

or plan ahead 

Teaching period continues 

Monday 26 May 2025 - Friday 20 June 2025 
4 Weeks 

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Examinations 

Monday 23 June 2025 - Friday 27 June 2025 
5 Days Final assessment week 

Census Date 

Friday 9 May 2025 

Results Publication Date 

Monday 21 July 2025 



 

 

CRICOS Provider No. 00103D 

2025 Academic Calendar 
Federation University Online 

 (Online Teaching Period 3) 

Monday 14 July 2025 - Friday 19 September 2025 

Dates Duration  Notes 

Orientation Week 

Monday 07 July 2025 - Friday 11 July 2025 
1 Week  

Teaching period begins 

Monday 14 July 2025 - Friday 08 August 2025 
4 Weeks  

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Consolidation Week 

Monday 11 August 2025 - Friday 15 August 2025 
1 Week 

An opportunity to pause, reflect, catch up 

or plan ahead 

Teaching period continues 

Monday 18 August 2025 - Friday 12 September 2025 
4 Weeks  

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Examinations 

Monday 15 September 2025 - Friday 19 September 2025  
5 Days  Final assessment week 

Census Date 

Friday 01 August 2025 
  

Results Publication Date 

Monday 13 October 2025 
  

 



 

 

CRICOS Provider No. 00103D 

2025 Academic Calendar 
Federation University Online 

 (Online Teaching Period 4) 

Monday 06 October 2025 - Friday 12 December 2025 

Dates Duration  Notes 

Orientation Week 

Monday 29 September 2025 - Friday 03 October 2025 
1 Week  

Teaching period begins 

Monday 06 October 2025 - Friday 31 October 2025 
4 Weeks  

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Consolidation Week 

Monday 03 November 2025 - Friday 07 November 2025 
1 Week 

An opportunity to pause, reflect, catch up 

or plan ahead 

Teaching period continues 

Monday 10 November 2025 - Friday 05 December 2025 
4 Weeks  

Continuous teaching, learning and 

assessment weeks  

Examinations 

Monday 08 December 2025 - Friday 12 December 2025  
5 Days  Final assessment week 

Census Date 

Friday 24 October 2025 
  

Results Publication Date 

Monday 02 February 2026 
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